Pass and Seymour
LS Series Fan Speed Control/Dimmer, Light Almond
Part No. LSDC16LAV
Dual Slide 3-Speed De-Hummer Fan Control with Single-Pole
Dimmer
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
Tough impact-resistant thermoplastic housing. Power-failure memory.
Superior heat management: no time wasting break off tabs. Device comes with wired leads.
Can be used with patented Snap-In Light Module (sold seperately).
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour ColorColor Light Almond
FinishFinish Gloss UPC NumberUPC Number 785007236071
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China FeaturesFeatures
Low-End Trim (Dim
Range), Combination,
De-Hummer Fan
Control
Switch TypeSwitch Type Single Pole, Slider Number of SwitchesNumber of Switches 2
Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Residential StandardStandard UL Listed
Warranty TypeWarranty Type Limited Lifetime Warranty TypeType Dimmer
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party AgenciesListing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber cULus List ingNumber 109655 cULus Listed cULus Listed Yes
Technical InformationTechnical Information
May 02 2025 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Load Rat ingLoad Rat ing
120V 1.6A (FAN MOTOR), 120V 300W
(Halogen), 120V 300W (Incandescent)
Operat ing CyclesOperat ing Cycles 100000
Dimming CompatibilityDimming Compatibility Forward Phase Frequency Rat ingFrequency Rat ing 60 Hz
Number of GangsNumber of Gangs 1 Bulb CompatibilityBulb Compatibility Incandescent
Number of PolesNumber of Poles Single Pole Wire SizeWire Size #14 - #10 AWG
Trim/Adjustment LevelTrim/Adjustment Level Button Requires Neutral WireRequires Neutral Wire No
Indoor/OutdoorIndoor/Outdoor Indoor Mounting TypeMounting Type Wall Box
Wire Connect ion TypeWire Connect ion Type Flying Leads VoltageVoltage 120 VAC
May 02 2025 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us